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Local Body Election 2019 Budget

MONEY IN (BUDGET)

$1,000

Collateral designs

Photos $200
Facebook advertising - Anna Chandulal $500
Newspaper/media advertisements $500
Billboards/hoardings - M & D Rowan $2,000
Timber $500
Printing - Hamish Mackay $1,000
Miscellaneous $1,000
Extra signage - Steph & Rob Carr $250
TOTAL INCOME $6,950

MONEY OUT
W(S»m.g ,W‘ﬂ..«mﬂmummw:ammj_mr quxv G
Facebook advertising

NZME - Home & Lifestyle Show
Campaign photos

Election signs

Trailer hirage

Timber and screws

Flier/poster printing

Vehicle Sign-writing

River Traders’ Market

WfAmm
$345
$460
$109

$1,947
$180

$386
$656
$1,067
$20

MONEY LEFT OVER

Income minus expenses -$479

Income/Expenses

@ Income minus expenses
@ Total expenses
@ Total income



MONEY OUT

Taihape Community newsletter M $30
Display Associates sign changes w $405
NZME advertisement m $673
TOTAL EXPENSES $7,429
Donations Additional expenses paid by others

Maureen & Dryden
Rowan ,
Hamish Mackay

Anna Chandulal

Steph & Rob Carr

$2,000.00 Home & Lifestyle $460.00
Show - 50%
Hadleigh Reid
$1,000.00
Display Associates $405.00
$500.00 sign changes -
$250.00 50% Jono Hale




